## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM523766

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen JingZhi Jewelry Co., Ltd.		05/07/2019	limited company: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JIANGLIN ZHOU
Street Address:	Baishi Village, Baishi Township, Xiangtan County
City:	Xiangtan City, Hunan Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5189471	MISSLUCKY

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8183801900

Email: paulo@paiplaw.com

**Correspondent Name:** Alex Patel

Address Line 1: 16830 Ventura Blvd. Suite 360 Address Line 4: Encino, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paulo A. de Almeida
SIGNATURE:	/Paulo A. de Almeida/
DATE SIGNED:	05/15/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Deed of Assignment#page1.tif

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 006646 FRAME: 0517

900498769

# ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Shenzhen JingZhi Jewelry Co., Ltd. ("Assignor"), a <u>limited company</u> having an address of <u>921-A, XU SHENG BUILDING XI FA INDUSTRIAL AREA</u> <u>YIN TIAN XI XIANG BAO AN, SHENZHEN CITY CHINA GUANGDONG</u>, has adopted, used, and applied/registered the following mark in the United States:

TVPF	MARK	REG. NO.	Registration Date	CLASS
TRADE MARK	NATECLINELO	5189471	Apr. 25, 2017	14
11/14/17/2" INTARAGE	IVIIDDLUURY			
		}		1

WHEREAS, <u>ZHOU, JIANGLIN</u>, an <u>Individual</u> having an address of <u>Baishi</u> <u>Village</u>, <u>Baishi Township</u>, <u>Xiangtan County</u>, <u>Xiangtan City</u>, <u>Hunan Province</u>, <u>China</u> ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring the above mark in the United States, and the above-identified registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assigner does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the foregoing marks in the United States, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, the right to sue for past infringement, and the above-identified registrations thereof.

																													O.																																																		
														23.				200		***	200						933			933			***	33						00						• • •										٠												S										10.0	
					83				**								×			***			***	***			88			88			×	8						8	×	**				×		**														800						S.						88	883	***	: 3:		۶
													**	*		×	×	***	**	**	**	**		×	**		*	**	**	×			₩						×							×								×			×	×	×	w	**:			**			٠:	S			×	×	3	×	×		:::	1	١
																																	×	×												8					×		×	×	×	×	×	×	×		×		**	**				Ŋ,	×		×	×	х	8	×	×	*		١
																																	×													×							×				×		×		×		×	×	ò	×		Ň		×	×	×	8			ä			١
																																														×											×	*	×		×		×	×		Š		Ň		×	ä	Š	3			1			
																																																								8		*						×	ě	Š		×				Š				1			
																															۰																																	×	٠			ì				Š				X			
						•					ļ										٠											٠	ļ																	٠			٠											×.	٠			ì								×			
						3					×			×		×.															~	٤.			ş															•			×								×				è	Š		ì				×				ì			
		,				3			S.		¥			Š.	×.	٠,						•	*		·			٠,			7	į.	, i		į			×,			١.									1			×											Ž,	٠	۱		ì				×				ă.			
					8	3	•		ŝ		¥	٠	×	ř	Š,	٠,		×	×		,,	*			8		1	m			7	į	.;		į	c	4	8.			ì	۰		•						1			×											*				ì				×							
		3	•			3	•	ä	ŝ		¥		¥	į.	Š	× ;	Š	æ	×		, }	•	*		١.		i	m			?	į	N.		į	¢	4	8.		×	ì	٠	•	1			•			1		,	¥																			×				å			
		ŧ	^	ř	•	3	3	ä	į.	ì	š		¥		Š		1	æ	18		, }	3	ø	r	ş		1	'n	Č		7	į	i		1	e	4	ŧ,			ì	3	ř	1			,			ì			ì															ì				×				1			
		į	٦	ì		***	3	ä		ì	Ť	٤	¥	•	<		١	æ			!	3	æ	r	<b>\</b>		ij	•	Ċ.		7	į	i		j	e	4	ŧ,		×	ì	٩	•	•			•			1		k	ì																			*							
		į	٥	ľ	•	1	3	ä	Š	3	¥	\$	¥	ř		<b>.</b>	h	æ	**	ı,	•	1	ø	r	١.	v	ij	n	Ċ,	l	7	į	ì		j	e	٨,	Ŋ,	ŧ	×	ì	3	ť	1			•			1		k	ì									•				1						*							
		š	٥	ì	ì	1	3	ä	Š.	ì	š	\$	¥	ř	<<	<b>.</b>	ì	<u>.</u>	3			3	8		١.	×	()	n	Ç	į	7	ŀ	ì		j	ę	<u>.</u>	Ŋ,	×		ì	3	<i>.</i>				3	۵		1	•	Š.										•			٠	1													
		š	٥	ľ	•	1	3	ä	Š	1	š	\$	¥	ľ	<<	<b>.</b>	1	<u>.</u>	Š			3			<b>.</b>	×	1	O	ζ	į.	7	ŀ	ì		į	¢	4	Ņ	×		ì	3	Ċ.				3					Š.	ì									•	ì									*							
		š	٥	ť		*	3	ä	ě	ì	Ť	Ş	¥	ř	<<	2	ì	Č	Ž.	ŭ	× }	3	e	£	<b>.</b>	×	()	n	Ç	į.	7	t	i		j	ę	Š	Ŋ,	ě		ì	3		•			3		۵.	1	•	li.	i.									•										*							
		Ĭ	٥	ì	•	ì	3	ě	ŝ	ì	š	\$	3	ř	<	<b>.</b>	ì	Š	Ž.	i.	<b>*</b> }	3	0		<b>.</b>	×	<b>()</b>	ŋ	Ç	į.	7	į	ì		j	ę	<u>.</u>	Ņ	ě		ì	3		•			2			*		k										•	Š			ì						*							
		š	٥	Ĭ	•	*	3	ä	ŝ	1	š	\$	¥	ř	<		à	Š	Š	),	<u>*</u> }	3	0		١.	×	ij	:	ζ	į.	7	ŀ	ì		į	¢	4	Ŋ,	*	×.	ì	3		•				٠	۵.	****		k	i.									•			*							×				. 1			
		š	٥	ť		*	3	ä	8	1	š	\$	*	ř	<<	2	3	£	X.	ľ	<u>*</u> }	3	0		<b>.</b>	×	()	O	Ç	Ĺ	7	į.	ì		1	8	Š	Ņ	*		ì	3							۵.	***		k											×.		2														
		š	٥	ì	•	*	3	ě	Š	•	š	\$	*	ľ	<	<b>.</b>	ì	*	3	13	<b>*</b> }	3	0		<b>.</b>	×	i i		ξ	į	?	ŀ	ì	•	j	8	\$	N.	ě	\ 	ì	3	•	•			3		٠.		*	k	ì									•										*							
		š	٥	Ť	•	*	3	ě	ě	ì	Ť	\$	¥	ř	<	2	ì	£	Š	X.	<b>*</b> }	3	0		١.	×	()	n	ς	l	7	ŀ	ij	•	į	ę	3	Ų	*		ì	3		•			3	۵	۵.	*	*	L.	Ž.									•	۵																
		3	٥	ť		1	3	ä	ŝ	ì	Ť	\$	*	ř	< <u>.</u>	2	ì	8	Š	ŭ	*}	3	0		١.	×	ì	Ω	Ç	į.	7	ŀ	ij		1	ę	\$	Ŋ.	*	\	ì	3		•	**		3	۵		1	*	k										•				ì													The second second

Date: May 7, 2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006646 FRAME: 0518

RECORDED: 05/15/2019